

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6947/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 04/01/2011 in  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

CMWP No. 5237/2009

E.M.M.JI PANCHADEV E.S.N.JI RAM JANKI&amp;AN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM GOVIND &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/08/2011 This Petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E ROn mentioning, let this matter be taken on  
board.It is submitted that this is a fresh matter  
which was adjourned till four weeks after the  
summer vacation, but the same has not been listed  
in terms of the said direction. Accordingly, let  
this matter be restored to the list next week, as a  
'fresh matter'.(Sheetal Dhingra)  
COURT MASTER(Juginder Kaur)  
Assistant Registrar